
Item Details for Customer

Item Number:

Size:

Description:

Print Name:

Pack:

Weight/case:

Weight/m

Cube:

Pallet configuration:

Cubic feet/pallet:

Total weight/pallet:

Master case length:

Master case width:

Master case depth:

UPC:

48DAWN1101

DAWN DONUT
14X10X3-1/2
You Deserve A
Donut

125

32.60

2.66

19.250000

15.500000

14.000000

707282247931

64.13

827.40

6 x 4 24=

14 x 10 x 3 1/2

260.800

Freight Class

707282247931

Southern Champion Tray, LP
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